

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:  
 034-351  
 Hughes County  
 PCN i3gl  
 Engineers Estimate: \$32,552.95

Bid Opening Date: 03/29/16 2:00 pm BID ITEM NUMBER      BID ITEM      QUANTITY      UNIT				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				ANDERSON CONTRACTORS, INC.		DAKOTA PRAIRIE LANDSCAPES, LLC		KENZY CONSTRUCTION		MORRIS, INC.		SHARPE ENTERPRISES	
				PIERRE, SD		NEW UNDERWOOD, SD		FT. PIERRE, SD		PIERRE, SD		FT. PIERRE, SD	
BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL		
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,375.00	\$ 5,375.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
110E0510	Remove Pipe End Section	2	EACH	\$ 475.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00
110E1700	Remove Silt Fence	80	FT	\$ 1.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 96.00
110E7802	Remove Fence for Reset	859	FT	\$ 1.75	\$ 1,503.25	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,288.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,288.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,147.50	\$ 1.92	\$ 1,649.28
120E0010	Unclassified Excavation	379	CUYD	\$ 34.00	\$ 12,886.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,790.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,032.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 17,055.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,580.00
230E0100	Remove and Replace Topsoil	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 3,225.00	\$ 3,225.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
46E0250	Cellular Grout	23	CUYD	\$ 725.00	\$ 16,675.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 8,050.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 9,775.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 14,950.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 13,800.00
620E0510	Type 1 Temporary Fence	1027	FT	\$ 2.30	\$ 2,362.10	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,567.50	\$ 2.55	\$ 2,618.85	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,567.50	\$ 1.38	\$ 1,417.26
620E1020	2 post panel	2	EACH	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 384.00
620E4100	Reset Fence	859	FT	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,147.50	\$ 2.75	\$ 2,362.25	\$ 2.75	\$ 2,362.25	\$ 4.50	\$ 3,865.50	\$ 2.16	\$ 1,855.44
634E0010	Flagging	8	HOUR	\$ 24.19	\$ 193.52	\$ 24.19	\$ 193.52	\$ 24.19	\$ 193.52	\$ 24.19	\$ 193.52	\$ 24.19	\$ 193.52
634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	138	SQFT	\$ 6.00	\$ 828.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,035.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,035.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 690.00
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
734E0010	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 7,225.00	\$ 4,225.00	\$13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00
734E0101	Type 1 Erosion Control Blanket	457	SQYD	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,828.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,142.50	\$ 2.75	\$ 1,256.75	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,371.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 959.70
734E0131	Type 1 Turf Reinforcement Mat	857	SQYD	\$ 7.00	\$ 5,999.00	\$ 3.80	\$ 3,256.60	\$ 5.50	\$ 4,713.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,571.00	\$ 5.58	\$ 4,782.06
734E0604	High Flow Silt Fence	130	FT	\$ 7.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 5.10	\$ 663.00
734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	14	CUYD	\$ 20.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 8.40
734E0620	Repair Silt Fence	50	FT	\$ 3.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 30.00
<b>Total for i3gl</b>					<b>\$ 64,967.37</b>		<b>\$ 33,989.87</b>		<b>\$ 51,255.37</b>		<b>\$ 85,145.02</b>		<b>\$ 49,708.66</b>